



2220012147

C3850-NM-2-10G

Cisco Catalyst 3850 4x 1Gbit or 2x 10GE Network Module

Description

Two 10GbE SFP+ ports network module with four physical ports with two SFP+ and two regular SFP ports for use with 3850 series switches

Accessories

page 1/2









SFP-10G-SR

CISCO 10GBase-SR SFP+ 10GbE transceiver module for Multimode fiber

SFP-10G-LRM

CISCO 10GBase-LRM SFP+ 10GbE transceiver module for both multimode and single-mode fibers

GLC-SX-MMD

Cisco 1000Base-SX SFP Transceiver Module for MultiMode Fiber - IEC60945 Compliant

GLC-LH-SMD

Cisco 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP for Both Multimode and Single-Mode Fibers

Used With



3850-12S-S

Cisco Catalyst 3850-12S-S 12 port SFP switch

page 2/2